Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull of y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

2r x 2 %) 2

E 5 8 r
e T S A R s RN OIERE-S O ERRE SN Y ¥ B 1
1.6 3 Foo : : : : : :
1.4f - o Lo iR

o £ L :
1.2:—_ § 1.4

2 x b i

]; B 12 :
0.8 R :
0.6 ¥
0.4F 0.8f
0.2k 0.6F :

of~ TR T L o = ' bl

£ Sy * AL Ftl || 8 uE g

[ : : : i: *##ﬁﬂﬁ : & E .
S St s 8 ! I
40 0 50 60 70 80 90 100 0863040 50 60 70 80 90 100

interactions Simulated interactions Simulated interactions

\S]
4
+

1.8
1.6
1.4
1.2

iy

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

Pull of y for merged vertices
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